
Foxes Timetable 18.7.22 

 Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday Friday 
 

8.45-9.10am Head pupil elections Year 5 Bikeability 
Year 6 Transition 
 

Leavers assembly 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

9.10-9.30am Year 5 Bikeability 
Year 6 Transition  
 

Games/free time 

9.30-
10.15am 

10.15-
10.30am 

Assembly 

10.30-
10.45am 

Break Break Break 

10.45-
11.45am 
 

Year 3,4, 6 rounders 
 

Year 5 Bikeability 
Year 6 Transition  
 

Games/free time 



11.45-
12.00pm 

12.00-
1.00pm 

Lunch Lunch Lunch 

1.00-2.00pm 
 
 
 
 
 

PE – (JW) Year 6 PE – (JW) years 3,4 6 

Year 5 Bikeability 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

END OF TERM 
 
 
 

2.00-3.15pm 
 

Year 5 Bikeability 
Year 6 Transition 

 


