Foxes Timetable 18.7.22

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.45-9.10am	Head pupil elections	Year 5 Bikeability Year 6 Transition	Leavers assembly		
9.10-9.30am	Year 5 Bikeability Year 6 Transition		Games/free time		
9.30-					
10.15am	-				
10.15- 10.30am		Assembly			
10.30-	Break	Break	Break		
10.45am					
10.45-	Year 3,4, 6 rounders	Year 5 Bikeability	Games/free time		
11.45am		Year 6 Transition			

11.45-			
12.00pm			
12.00-	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00pm			
1.00-2.00pm	PE – (JW) Year 6	PE – (JW) years 3,4 6 Year 5 Bikeability	
2.00-3.15pm	Year 5 Bikeability Year 6 Transition		END OF TERM